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201809050003
18540

09/05/2018
01:26:48

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WILLIAMS
LINDA

201809050003
18560

09/05/2018
01:26:50

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS POOLE JAMES

201809100003
23520

09/10/2018
11:23:15

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ELLIS
RUSSELL

201809100003
23890

09/10/2018
12:07:25

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BETTS LAURA

201809100003
23900

09/10/2018
12:07:26

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BLANKENSHIP
SHERRY

201809100003
23910

09/10/2018
12:07:27

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WRIGHT
TERRELL

201809100003
25080

09/10/2018
03:44:40

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS RUSH
DAPHNE

201809190003
36170

09/19/2018
01:28:51

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS STANTON
REBECCA M

201809210003
38670

09/21/2018
12:41:54

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MITCHELL
DARREN

201809270003
45330

09/27/2018
02:09:50

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS TAYLOR
CYNTHIA

201809050003
17860

09/05/2018
10:02:12

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SMITH JANICE

201809050003
17870

09/05/2018
10:02:13

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS THOMAS
STEPHEN

201809050003
17880

09/05/2018
10:02:14

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MCSWEEN
MAUDISA

201809050003
18550

09/05/2018
01:26:49

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HASTY DANA

201809100003
23920

09/10/2018
12:07:28

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS KIMBRELL
AMANDA

201809130003
29990

09/13/2018
02:11:47

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SNOW
JESSICA

201809130003
29980

09/13/2018
02:11:46

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WILLIAMS
ROGER

201809130003
30000

09/13/2018
02:11:48

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS COTTRELL
ALEXANDRIA

201809190003
36190

09/19/2018
01:28:53

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SMITH SAM

201809190003
36140

09/19/2018
01:28:48

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Grantor RELEASES PRESTON
STEPHANIE A

Instr
#:20090603000
211030


