Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201809050003 18540	09/05/2018 01:26:48	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WILLIAMS LINDA						
201809050003 18560	09/05/2018 01:26:50	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	POOLE JAMES						
201809100003 23520	09/10/2018 11:23:15	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ELLIS RUSSELL						
201809100003 23890	09/10/2018 12:07:25	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BETTS LAURA						
201809100003 23900	09/10/2018 12:07:26	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BLANKENSHIP SHERRY						
201809100003 23910	09/10/2018 12:07:27	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WRIGHT TERRELL						
201809100003 25080	09/10/2018 03:44:40	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	RUSH DAPHNE						
201809190003 36170	09/19/2018 01:28:51	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	STANTON REBECCA M						
01809210003 8670	09/21/2018 12:41:54	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MITCHELL DARREN						
201809270003 45330	09/27/2018 02:09:50	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	TAYLOR CYNTHIA						
201809050003 7860	09/05/2018 10:02:12	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SMITH JANICE						
201809050003 17870	09/05/2018 10:02:13	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	THOMAS STEPHEN						
201809050003 17880	09/05/2018 10:02:14	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MCSWEEN MAUDISA						
201809050003 18550	09/05/2018 01:26:49	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HASTY DANA						
201809100003 23920	09/10/2018 12:07:28	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	KIMBRELL AMANDA						
201809130003 29990	09/13/2018 02:11:47	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SNOW JESSICA						
01809130003 9980	09/13/2018 02:11:46	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WILLIAMS ROGER						
01809130003 0000	09/13/2018 02:11:48	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	COTTRELL ALEXANDRIA						
01809190003 6190	09/19/2018 01:28:53	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SMITH SAM						
201809190003 36140	09/19/2018 01:28:48	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	PRESTON STEPHANIE A					Instr #:20090603000 211030	